Cliente YPF Fecha 07/09/2017 10:41:33
Yacimiento Lomita
Pozo LMN 14 Certificacion 187
Operario 1 Puhl, Alejandro
Operario 2 Zozaya, Sebastian Cant. Anclajes 5
Vehiculo 102

Aclaje Nro.:

Observaciones: DIFICIL ACCESO FALLO ANCLAJE

Aclaje Nro.:

Observaciones: DIFICILACCESO
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Aclaje Nro.: 3
Observaciones:
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Aclaje Nro.: 4
Observaciones:
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Aclaje Nro.: 5
Observaciones:

2
» &

$
RS

KR R A S R N
":%’b%"shhﬁh%hﬁh‘cﬁn

Q"’eueeuao
o

KSR KSR

c§°u"’

W ,\»\ RS

PP P B P P

ea PP PP » o
SR P 'S" Q“’ &
R

R N
RS \\Q RS ,\\“




5.350

5.300

5.250

5.200

5.150 <

5.100

5.050 ——— ———

5.000
O P NS S D P RIRY > o O % S 9 ® RIS CYR S R R ) D oo
ISP s & b% & .,;b op @;" @““ b%" s ,?"‘ s° J’ @" Bt @“ 5 Al @'L fa" (J" QP gz" o S le @" Q(O ff’ m“ S S S R "Qn“" ""Q
@'@0@@%@@&)@% K RSN SRN RS RN AR RS RS R S S SNSRI S

o

ESENEN




